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JUHLAKILPAILU 29.06.2024

KUVIOAMMUNTA 70Is

Kirsti Kaaro
Jesse Poutanen
Teemu Pakarinen
Jaani Makela

Ari hyvonen
Anna Mankki
Jani Laari
Pekka Parkkonen
Anu Heinikoski
Petri Sorsa
Sinkko Pertti
Rauno Vuorela
Jukka Keisala
Jarmo Heinikoski

KAS
LUuuA
ESA
Koumas
KuusA
KAS
LUuuA
LUuuA
KAS
Las
KAS
LUuuA
ATC shooters
KAS

Tulos
648
642
636
635
631
627
623
612
603
593
587
571
559
493



